LONGEVITY RUN

ROMA 24 Ottobre 2021
km 5,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. I\F;Ic}i Cognome Nome Cat z:i Societa Tempo
1 1 [cuozzo MATTEO SM 1 |S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:16:02
2 2 |ADAMOLI SIMONE PM 1 |ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. 0:16:29
3 3 |MICOzzI GIANLUCA SM 2 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:16:41
4 4 (ODDI STEFANO SM 3 |ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:16:49
5 5 |CATTABRIGA FILIPPO PM 2 [S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:17:13
6 6 |MARRACINO ANTONIO NICOLA SM40 1 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:17:17
7 7 |TEGON DANIELE SM 4 |A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 0:17:36
8 8 |PISU DANIELE SM45 1 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:17:38
9 9 |[SAU ANDREA SM45 2 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:17:39
10 10 [MONTEFORTE MASSIMILIANO SM45 3 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:17:40
11 11 [SCARSELLA EMILIANO SM45 4 |A.S.D. GO RUNNING 0:17:42
12 12 [BIANCHI DANILO SM50 1 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:17:52
13 13 (DI VENANZIO JACOPO SM35 1 |ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 0:18:13
14 1 |CAPPELLI GIULIA JF 1 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:18:20
15 14 |(ALBANESE VALERIO SM40 2 1/2 MARATONA A STAFFETTA 0:18:25
16 15 |[OLIVIERI LUCA SM40 3 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:18:28
17 2 |SASSOLI GIULIA PF 1 |A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA 0:18:33
18 16 |[COLELLA ELIA SM 5 [VIRTUS VILLA ADA FASHION SPORT 0:18:50
19 17 |[DEL MONTE ALESSANDRO SM 6 |A.S.D. GO RUNNING 0:18:50
20 18 [PULERA' MANUEL SM 7 |A.S.D. GO RUNNING 0:18:51
21 19 ([SERRA GIOVANNI SM40 4  |GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 0:18:59
22 20 |BUCCI LUCA SM45 5 LBM SPORT TEAM 0:19:03
23 21 |GIANNI LORENZO SM50 2 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:19:05
24 22 |PALLESCHI DANIELE SM45 6 |A.S.D. GO RUNNING 0:19:08
25 23 |VIGLIOTTI GIULIANO SM45 7 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:19:09
26 3 |SCHISTOCHEILI KALLIOPI SF35 1 |ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 0:19:11
27 24 |DISILVIO FABIO SM 8 [VIRTUS VILLA ADA FASHION SPORT 0:19:12
28 25 |CAPONERI MARCO SM50 3 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:19:14
29 26 |BELLAVITE LUCA SM45 8  [X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD 0:19:18
30 27 |SALVATI LANFRANCO SM60 1 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:19:19
31 28 |DI MAIO PASQUALE SM50 4 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:19:20
32 29 |BASCIANO GIANLUCA SM50 5 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:19:20
33 30 |MOROSINI LAMBERTO SM55 1 |GIOVANNISCAVO 2000 ATL. 0:19:22
34 31 |TAMBORRINO FEDERICO SM 9 RUNCARD 0:19:24
35 32 |CENTI DAVIDE SM 10 |G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 0:19:25
36 33 |FORNARIO CARLO SM45 9 [G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:19:27
37 34 |DI GIAMMARCO ANGELO SM40 5 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 0:19:27
38 35 [FOIS PLACIDO SM50 6 |ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. 0:19:30
39 4 [NADDEO ANNAMARIA JF 2 RUNNING CLUB NAPOLI 0:19:43
40 36 |CINA STEFANO SM50 7 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:19:44
41 37 |MYFTARI KRESHNIK SM40 6 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:19:45
42 38 |D'ALFONSO GIANLUIGI SM55 2 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:19:46
43 39 |BERNARDINI DAVIDE PM 3 [S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:19:51
44 40 |[CAPUANO PAOLO SM50 8 |[S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:19:56
45 41 |MAZzZOLI ANGELO SM50 9 [G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:20:04
46 42 |CAFAZZO PIERFRANCESCO SM50 10 |S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:20:05
47 43 |FARINA IGNAZIO STEFANO SM55 3 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:20:09
48 44 |PEROTTA MARCELLO SM50 11 |PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:20:10
49 45 |ZANNA SIMONE SM40 7 RUNCARD 0:20:11
50 46 |[MODENA ROBERTO SM45 10 |A.S.D.VILLA ADA 0:20:12
51 47 |ANTONIOZZI EMILIANO SM45 11 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:20:16
52 48 |[LOLI ANDREA SM45 12 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:20:21
53 49 |FELIZIANI MARCO SM45 13 |PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:20:22
54 50 |JORIO VALERIO SM55 4 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:20:23
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PICCA
DOMENICI
TOSO
PARAVANO
ANNIGLIATO
VENDETTI
CELLANTE
PAPI
MILILLO
CATERINI
DELLA CORTE
DE SOSSI
CANCELLIERI
VITAGLIANO
MICARELLI
ANACLERICO
CERZA
PALAZZI
SALIS

VINCI
PETRONI
TOPPANO
BALDINI
PIERDET
MASCARO
ALIQUO'
CcoccloLo
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FABRINI
D'ANNA
GALASSO
SIMONELLI
VALERI
MAURIELLO
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G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
ATLETICA CECCANO

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. GO RUNNING

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
A.S.D. GO RUNNING

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNCARD

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
A.S.D. GO RUNNING

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

RUNCARD

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
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SCUDERI
DESIDERI
STABILE
BOMBELLI
ABATE
MONTEBELLI
RINALDI
MELONE
OLANDESI
FANTONI
FRUSTAGLI
DI GIOVAN PAOLO
FERRO LUZZI
PIGNATARO
VENDITTI
ANOBILE
PENNESE
TABANELLI
CIFANI
LAUDATO
ADDARI
RUGGERI
TOTI
CIACCO
PAPA
MARCHETTI
ROSAPANE
FLORIS
SCARAMELLA
SERRA
SARRECCHIA
DELLA BELLA
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AMOROSO
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A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
RUNCARD

X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
CENTRO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ASD
A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNCARD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

GENERALI RUNNERS

X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD
X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD
RUNCARD

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA
RUNCARD

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
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CAROSI
SPALLACCI
FISCON
MANGIONE
MEZZETTI
FALCIONI
LENZA
PIGNATARO
CARRARA
GALATIOTO
CHINNI
NATALIZIA
VIGLIALORO
COSENZA
WESTON
ESPOSITO
TONUCCI
TOMASSINI
PULIGA
BURATTI
CERRONI
CONTI
KOLA
PIETRANTONIO
P1ZzOLI
MONTI
DRAGO
CARELLA
MATERA
VERANI
PETRONGARI
BATTISTI
PANDEL
DIVITO
CIOTTI
IOLIS
STABILE
BERTELLI
MISITI
STRIPE
LUCIANI
CAO
BONASSISA
BOLDRINI
IANNILLI
MASTROLUCA
PELLEGRINI
DIANA
CERULLI
PILONE
CIMIGNOLI
VITELLI
LOBRACE
TURCO
SCALISI
D'URSO
CIRCELLI
IANNUCCI
DUCHI
VERDUCHI
IACOPONI
LIBERATI
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PIETRO

PAUL GABRIELE
LAURA
ALESSANDRA
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CARLO
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PAOLO
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PAOLA
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JENNIFER KATE
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ELIANA
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G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
FORHANS TEAM

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GO RUNNING
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNCARD

VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI
RUNCARD

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
A.S.D. GO RUNNING

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
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A.S.D. GO RUNNING

X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD
X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
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G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
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0:26:48
0:26:49
0:26:55
0:26:56
0:27:05
0:27:11
0:27:12
0:27:21
0:27:28
0:27:29
0:27:29
0:27:29
0:27:31
0:27:43
0:27:43
0:27:51
0:27:52
0:27:54
0:27:59
0:28:06
0:28:09
0:28:10
0:28:12




241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

182
183
184
60
185
61
186
62
187
188
63
189
64
65
190
191
66
67
192
68
193
194
195
196
69
197
198
70
71
72
73
74
75
199
76
200
77
201
202
78
79
203
80
204
81
205
82
206
83

VIOLANTE
TARULLO
BALZERANI
PICCININ
SFORZA
CUCCARONI
PAOLINO
KOSTKA
CALABRESI
POLLETTA
CIOPPONI
BUCCIARELLI
PERLANGELI
DEL BENE
BARTOLOTTA
BOLOGNA
SANTELLI
FOLIGNO
MONTALBANO
MALLIA
LORETELLI
CIANCA
RUTTERI
MERLINO
CAVALIERI
DELTINTO
BARRETTA
CICERCHIA
ERTHLER
ALBERTINI
GABRIELLI
SALETTI
BAGLIONI
DE FULGENTIIS
CISTARO
MINELLA
MILONE
CAPORALI
PUGLIESE
PARISSE
PITITTO
ROSETTI
AMICIZIA
MAGNO
CATINI
GRASSO
GASPERONI
DE ROSA
BUCARI

SEBASTIANO
FERNANDO
UMBERTO
ANTONELLA
GIANFRANCO
ELISENA
GIUSEPPE
AGATA
ANDREA
ROCCO
MONICA
MARCO
VALENTINA
GIULIA
DOMENICO
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANIA
LUDOVICA
FRANCESCO
MARIA LETIZIA
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
MAURO
LOREDANA
ANDREA
ALFREDO
MARIA CRISTINA
ELISABETTA
EMANUELA
ERSILIA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
MAURIZIO
TERESA
GIACOMO
MARIA ANTONIETTA
MAURO
CARMINE
PAOLA

ANITA
GIANLUCA
ORIETTA
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONIA
ANGELO VINCENZO
DANIELA
DANIELE
SIMONA

SM45
SM55
SM60
SF
SM35
SF50
SM50
SF40
SM45
SM65
SF50
SM55
SF
SF
SM45
SM55
SF50
JF
SM45
SF40
SM65
SM50
SM50
SM60
SF50
SM50
SM70
SF50
SF50
SF40
SF60
SF45
SF40
SM60
SF50
SM35
SF70
SM45
SM50
SF50
SF60
SM50
SF75
SM40
SF75
SM65
SF55
SM45
SF40

31
35
18

12
46
10
32

13
36

33
37
14

34
11

47
48
19
15
49

16
17
12

19
13
20
18
10

35

50

19

51

20

11

36
14

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNCARD

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
RUNCARD

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D.

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
RUNCARD

FORHANS TEAM

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

CORSA DEI SANTI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

0:28:16
0:28:17
0:28:19
0:28:20
0:28:22
0:28:29
0:28:31
0:28:32
0:28:44
0:28:44
0:29:09
0:29:12
0:29:42
0:29:47
0:29:56
0:30:09
0:30:11
0:30:13
0:30:18
0:30:18
0:30:18
0:30:19
0:30:35
0:30:47
0:31:05
0:31:13
0:31:20
0:31:23
0:31:30
0:31:34
0:31:43
0:31:44
0:31:50
0:32:04
0:32:17
0:32:24
0:32:30
0:34:14
0:34:21
0:34:23
0:34:31
0:35:00
0:35:13
0:35:29
0:36:56
0:37:50
0:37:50
0:40:13
0:47:52




